
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

ACADEMY OF 
ACCELERATED 
LEARNING INC

101810 4

ACCELERATED 
INTERMEDIATE 
ACADEMY

101849 4

ALDINE ISD 101902 4
ALIEF ISD 101903 4 Jennifer Key jennifer.key@aliefisd.net (281) 498-8110 4670
ALIEF MONTESSORI 
COMMUNITY 
SCHOOL

101815 4

ALVIN ISD 020901 4 Gaye McDaniel gmcdaniel@alvinisd.net (281) 245-2508
AMBASSADORS 
PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY

084804 4

AMIGOS POR VIDA-
FRIENDS FOR LIFE 
PUB CHTR SCH

101819 4

ANAHUAC ISD 036901 4 Deanna Humphrey humphreyd@anahuacisd.net (409) 267-2017
ANGLETON ISD 020902 4 Charolet Black cblack@angletonisd.net (979) 864-8034
ARISTOI CLASSICAL 
ACADEMY

101803 4

BARBERS HILL ISD 036902 4 Stephanie Gage sgage@bhisd.net (281) 576-2221 1260
BAY AREA 
CHARTER INC

101809 4

BEATRICE MAYES 
INSTITUTE 
CHARTER SCHOOL

101847 4

BRAZOSPORT ISD 020905 4 Stacey McCoy smccoy@brazosportisd.net (979) 730-7340 12427
C O R E ACADEMY 101869 4
CALVIN NELMS 
CHARTER 
SCHOOLS

101837 4

CHANNELVIEW ISD 101905 4
CLEAR CREEK ISD 084910 4 Jeanne deVezin jdevezin@ccisd.net (281) 284-0083
CLEVELAND ISD 146901 4 Sandy Williamson swilliamson@clevelandisd.org (281) 592-7595
CLEVELAND ISD 146901 4 Dora Hass dhaas@clevelandisd.org (281) 593-1148
CLEVELAND ISD 146901 4 Simone Barnes sbarnes@clevelandisd.org (281) 592-8717
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CLEVELAND ISD 146901 4 LuJean Daniel ldaniel@clevelandisd.org (281) 592-4628
CLEVELAND ISD 146901 4 Dorothy Dean ddean@clevelandisd.org (281) 592-0125
CLEVELAND ISD 146901 4 Rolanda McClain rmcclain@clevelandisd.org (281) 592-0594
CLEVELAND ISD 146901 4 Lori Starnes lstarnes@clevelandisd.org (281) 592-0594
COLUMBIA-
BRAZORIA ISD

020907 4 Catrina Hogan catrina.hogan@cbisd.com (979) 345-5147 4202

COMQUEST 
ACADEMY

101842 4

CROSBY ISD 101906 4 Dr. Robert Tatman tatman@crosbyisd.org (281) 328-9200 1227
CYPRESS-
FAIRBANKS ISD

101907 4 David Schrandt David.schrandt@cfisd.net (281) 517-6342

DAMON ISD 020910 4
DANBURY ISD 020904 4 Sherry Phillips sherry.phillips@danburyisd.org (979) 922-1218 1006
DAYTON ISD 146902 4
DEER PARK ISD 101908 4 Jose David jdavid@dpisd.org (832) 668-8316
DEVERS ISD 146903 4
DICKINSON ISD 084901 4 Robert Cobb rcobb@dickinsonisd.org (281) 229-6102
DRAW ACADEMY 101856 4
EXCEL ACADEMY 101811 4
FALLBROOK 
COLLEGE 
PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY

101867 4

FORT BEND ISD 079907 4 Ilene Harper ilene.harper@fortbendisd.k12.tx.u(281) 634-1426 
FRIENDSWOOD ISD 084911 4 Lynn Hobratschk lhobratschk@fisdk12.net (281) 482-1267

GALENA PARK ISD 101910 4 Karen Henry khenry@galenaparkisd.com (832) 386-1280 
GALVESTON ISD 084902 4 Mary Patrick mary_patrick@gisd.org (409) 766-5177 
GEORGE I 
SANCHEZ CHARTER

101804 4

GIRLS & BOYS 
PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY

101805 4

GLOBAL LEARNING 
VILLAGE

101866 4

GOOSE CREEK 
CISD

101911 4 Carrie Fry cafry@gccisd.net (281) 420-5187

HARDIN ISD 146904 4 Tammie Marberry tmarberry@hardinisd.net (936) 298-2112
HARMONY SCHOOL 
OF EXCELLENCE

101858 4
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HARMONY SCHOOL 
OF SCIENCE - 
HOUSTON

101862 4

HARMONY SCIENCE 
ACADEMY

101846 4

HARRIS COUNTY 
DEPT OF ED

101000 4

HEMPSTEAD ISD 237902 4 Kim Garrett garrettk@hempsteadisd.org (979) 826-2452
HITCHCOCK ISD 084908 4
HOUSTON 
GATEWAY 
ACADEMY INC

101828 4

HOUSTON HEIGHTS 
HIGH SCHOOL

101821 4

HOUSTON HEIGHTS 
LEARNING 
ACADEMY INC

101829 4

HOUSTON ISD 101912 4 Bernadette Cardenas bcardena@houstonisd.org (713) 556-6906
HUFFMAN ISD 101925 4
HUMBLE ISD 101913 4 Matthew Smith matthew.smith@humble.k12.tx.us(281) 641-8408
JAMIE'S HOUSE 
CHARTER SCHOOL

101822 4

JUAN B GALAVIZ 
CHARTER SCHOOL

101852 4

KATY ISD 101914 4 Anne McHale AnneMMcHale@katyisd.org (281) 396-2445
KIPP INC CHARTER 101813 4
KLEIN ISD 101915 4 Rekina Romes rromes@kleinisd.net (832) 249-4391
KOINONIA 
COMMUNITY 
LEARNING 
ACADEMY

101863 4

LA AMISTAD LOVE & 
LEARNING 
ACADEMY

101833 4

LA MARQUE ISD 084904 4 Brenda Mullins bmullins@lmisd.net (409) 908-4251
LA PORTE ISD 101916 4 Dr. Vonn Murray murrayv@lpisd.org (281) 604-7110
LAMAR CISD 079901 4 Midge Simmons misimons@lcisd.org (832) 223-0404
LIBERTY ISD 146906 4
MAINLAND 
PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY

084801 4
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MEDICAL CENTER 
CHARTER SCHOOL

101801 4

MEYERPARK 
ELEMENTARY

101855 4

NEEDVILLE ISD 079906 4
NORTHWEST 
PREPARATORY

101848 4

ODYSSEY 
ACADEMY INC

084802 4 Arasely Rodriguez arodriguez@odyssey-academy.co(409) 750-9289

PASADENA ISD 101917 4 Gloria Gallegos ggallegos@pasadenaisd.org (713) 740-0218
PEARLAND ISD 020908 4 Susan Holloway holloways@pearlandisd.org (832) 736-6903 16903
PREMIER LEARNING 
ACADEMY

084805 4

PROMISE 
COMMUNITY 
SCHOOL

101853 4 Katherine Friedel kfriedel@neighborhood-centers.o(713) 669-5361

RAUL YZAGUIRRE 
SCHOOL FOR 
SUCCESS

101806 4

RICHARD MILBURN 
ACADEMY 
(SUBURBAN 
HOUSTON)

101854 4 Varenda Williams vwilliams@rma-tx.org (281) 209-3505 

ROYAL ISD 237905 4
SANTA FE ISD 084909 4
SER-NINOS 
CHARTER SCHOOL

101802 4

SHELDON ISD 101924 4 James Webster jameswebster@sheldonisd.com (281) 727-2013 
SOUTHWEST 
SCHOOL

101838 4

SPRING BRANCH 
ISD

101920 4 Eloise Brown eloise.brown@springbranchisd.co(713) 251-2267

SPRING ISD 101919 4
STAFFORD MSD 079910 4 Michael Gregorski mewing@staffordmsd.org (281) 261-9269
STEPPING STONES 
CHARTER EL

101859 4

SWEENY ISD 020906 4
TARKINGTON ISD 146907 4
TEXAS CITY ISD 084906 4 Rita Baldwin rbaldwin@tcisd.org (409) 916-0453
THE PRO-VISION 
ACADEMY

101868 4
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THE RHODES 
SCHOOL

101861 4 Megan Andry mandry@rhodesschool.org (281) 459-9797

THE VARNETT 
PUBLIC SCHOOL

101814 4

TOMBALL ISD 101921 4 Robyn Schmotzer robynschmotzer@tomballisd.net (281) 357-3100 2064
TWO DIMENSIONS 
PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY

101840 4

UNIVERSITY OF 
HOUSTON 
CHARTER SCHOOL

101807 4

VICTORY PREP 101865 4
WALIPP-TSU 
PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY

101864 4 Courtnie Conyers cconyers@walippacademy.org (713) 225-1551

WALLER ISD 237904 4 Kelly Baehren kbaehren@wallerisd.net (936) 931-0398
YES PREP PUBLIC 
SCHOOLS INC

101845 4

ZOE LEARNING 
ACADEMY

101850 4
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